

Nalawade

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO.1375 OF 2017

Edayar Zinc Ltd. ...Petitioner.

Formerly known as Binani Zinc Ltd.

vs.

Union of India and ors. ...Respondents.

Mr. Mustafa Doctor with Pratiti Raunta, Disha Karambar Malgaonkar
and Abhuinav Raghuvanshi and Priya Rita i/by Disha Karambar and
Associates for the Petitioners.

Mr. Fraser Alexander i/by Majumdar & Partners for Respondent
No.3.

Ms. Kavita Salunke, AGP for Respondent No.4.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI &

C.V. BHADANG, JJ.

DATE : 19th May, 2017

(Vacation Court)

PC:

Leave to amend. Amendment to be carried out
forthwith. S.O. to 27.6.2017.

Till the next date ad interim relief in terms of amended
prayer clause (c).

(C.V. BHADANG, J).

(A.S.GADKARI, J.)