

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- 113 WPL/1375/2017) Priya Rita, i/b. M/s. Disha Karambar and
) Associates, Advocate for petitioner
)
) **PC.**: The Petitioner and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 08.08.2017,
) failing the Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rules.
- 119 WPL/1423/2017) Priya Khaitan, i/b. Dhir and Dhir Associates,
) Advocate for petitioner
)
) **PC.**: The Petitioner and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Petition and get the same
) numbered and registered on or before 08.08.2017,
) failing the Petition to stand rejected under 986 of
) O.S. Rules.
- 49 NMCDL/23/2016) None present for Applicant
 COMSL/22/2016)
)
) Ms. Swatantri Waghmare, i/b. Harish Joshi & Co.,
 50 NMCDL/24/2016) Advocate for Plaintiffs
 COMSL/23/2016)
)
) Rashi Agrawal, S. K. Legal Associates, Advocate for
) Defendant Nos. 6 and 7
)
) **PC.**: The Applicants and / or their Advocates to remove
) office objections on the Application and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 25.07.2017, failing the Application to stand
) rejected under 986 of O.S. Rules.

Date : 11.07.2017

Prothonotary & Senior Master

