

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORIGINAL SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO. 2157 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.Aspi Chinoy, Senior Advocate with Mr.Nirman Sharma , Mr.Shriraj Dhruv, Mr.Mitesh Naik, Ms.Mansi Chheda and Ms.Aastha Mehta i/b. Dhruv & Co. for the petitioner.

Mr.Pravartak S. Pathak for respondent No.1.

Mr.Fraser M. Alexander for respondent No.3.

Mr.Himanshu Takke, AGP for respondent No.4.

CORAM : A.S.OKA AND M.S.SANKLECHA, JJ.

DATE : 29th March 2019.

P.C.:

On the prayer made by the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, we grant leave to amend for incorporating additional averments, additional grounds and additional prayers as well as for annexing additional documents. Amendment to be carried out within one week from the date this order is uploaded. Place the petition under the caption of fresh admission on 22nd April 2019. It will be open to the respondents to file reply to the amended petition.

(M.S.SANKLECHA, J.)

(A.S.OKA, J.)